For a Free Quote:
Web: EnergyPal.com/solar
Call: 1-800-990-3725
Email: contact@energypal.com
Solar Panel Guide
Specification Data Sheet
Jiangsu Hosun Solar Power Co., Ltd.
JHX-265-285M96
JHX-280M96
Also available on the web at
EnergyPal.com/jiangsu-hosun-solar-power-co-ltd-solar-panels/jhx-280m96
   52
     728
9
0
0
(3
5
.
4
3
)    long Cables
with Connectors
 Two900mm
   1064（41.81）    1026（40.31）
   1580×1064×40mm(62.20×41.81×1.57）
 ²,900mm，
Module efficiency
JHX-275M96 JHX-270M96 JHX-265M96
50.85V
275W
5.409A
60.86V
5.729A
16.3%
50.58V
270W
5.339A
60.58V
5.705A
16.0%
50.02V
265W
5.298A
60.48V
5.621A
15.7%
51.63V
285W
5.521A
61.42V
5.835A
16.9%
51.29V
280W
5.460A
61.15V
5.785A
16.6%
JHX-280M96JHX-285M96